
Date of Receipt Amount Claimed
Amount of Claim 

Admitted

Nature of 

Claim

Amount 

received 

by 

Security 

Interest

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarante

e

Whether 

Related 

Party

% of 

Voting 

Share in 

COC

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that may 

be setoff

Amount of claim not 

admitted

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificat

ion

Remarks, if any

1 Department of Trade & Taxes, Govt. of N.C.T. of Delhi 22/06/2023 33,33,63,008 33,33,63,008 Unsecured NA NA NA 88.17 NA NA 0 0

Total 33,33,63,008 33,33,63,008 88.17 0 0

Name of the Corporate Debtor: SFS Fire & Security Private Limited,  Date of Commencement of CIRP: 29/05/2023,  List of Creditors as on: 20/05/2025

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

S. No Name of Creditors

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted


